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General information about company
Scrip code 519367
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE213P01027
Name of the company TRANSGLOBE FOODS LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar csANo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 24
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
i 9 each class of securities (IX
No. of fully No. Of : No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of C S urities (IX)
C Category of Nos. Of . Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares .
ategory paid up g underlying _ No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder shareholders sy s up equity ek (VID) = (calculated as per SCRR, Istigis Total as a
(1) (III) shares held . AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of 0
held (IV) v Receipts (VI) VI ALBACO % of
V) (VD) ( ) Class | Class | W | (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 17571 17571 12.13 17571 17571 |20.7
Group
(B) Public 2353 127324 127324 87.87 67324 67324 179.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2354 144895 144895 100 84895 84895 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\tlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 z:ires d
. assuming full | Lockedin P, ecC OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; silberias g
No. of : conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
g Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying » securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ g Outstanding . percentage of A 8
(II) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of izt s % of o8 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (2) (VID+(X) As a ) | S | @) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (6] (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12.13 17571
Group
B) Public 87.87 117591 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
E2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 135162 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of /o, (C1¢ Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of each class of securities (1X)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | Partly | No. Ofshares o held | total no. of sh
ategory ame | Nos. ully pai el e shares he otal no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total as a
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity et Denosito (VI = (calculated as per Rights % of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | 3% posttory AV)H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As 2% of (A+B+C2 ota
av) held (V) (VD s a % of ( ) [Class | Class Total | Voting
eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d £y (i 1 17571 17571 12.13 17571 17571 | 20.7
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 17571 17571 12.13 17571 17571 | 20.7
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 1 17571 17571 12.13 17571 17571 | 20.7
Promoter Group
AFA)DHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors Category | 1 34 34 0.02 34 34 0.04
I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 34 34 0.02 34 34 0.04
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 2283 97531 97531 67.31 37531 37531 | 44.21
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 18 538 538 0.37 538 538 | 0.63
(1) Bodies Corporate |21 17713 17713 12.22 17713 177131 20.86
(m) £y Uik 30 11508 11508 7.94 11508 11508 | 13.56
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2352 127290 127290 87.85 67290 67290 | 79.26
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
2353 127324 127324 87.87 67324 67324 179.3
B)D+B)(2)+(B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2 ) 2354 144895 144895 100 84895 84895 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2354 144895 144895 100 84895 84895 [ 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . I equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a2 % cmateria’ize

it i i ~ = f total savy |form XIV)  sub- [Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N, || oo | el u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c_ategory c_e}tegory cﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 1) (i1) (iii)
(W)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 12.13 17571
Sub-Total (4) 12.13 17571
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter = e
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.02 34 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 34 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 67.31 88273 0 0 0
@) 0.37 63 0 0 0
) 12.22 17713 0 0 0
(m) 7.94 11508 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 87.85 117557 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 87.87 117591 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)*+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 135162
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 135162
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RICH AND RELISH ICE CREAM PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCRO0219G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17571

17571

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

17571

17571

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.13

12.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17571

17571

Class eg:y

Total

17571

17571

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.7

20.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.13

12.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17571

17571

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGANNATH
INTERNATIONAL P LTD

OLYMPIA SALES AGENCY
PRIVATE LIMITED

SARAF EQUITY

SERVICES PVT LTD

SURVEYOR REAL ESTATE
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACJ5985A

AAACO8597K

AAJCS4465R

AAUCS6870K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6785

4380

3570

1550

16285

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

6785

4380

3570

1550

16285

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.68

3.02

2.46

1.07

11.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6785

4380

3570

1550

16285

Class eg:y

Total

6785

4380

3570

1550

16285

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.99

4.21

1.83

19.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.68

3.02

2.46

1.07

11.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6785

4380

3570

1550

16285

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUSTUFABHAI RASULBHAI BELIM

VIJAYA SARADHI GONDI

SUDHAKAR NEELAKANTA RAJU

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ATBPB5520E

BIVPS6853D

ALKPS2835A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2756

2064

1644

6464

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2756

2064

1644

6464

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

4.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2756

2064

1644

6464

Class eg:y

Total

2756

2064

1644

6464

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.25

243

1.94

7.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

4.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2756

2064

1644

6464

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

HUF

Firm

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUPESH JHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACAFS1762K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

30

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4388

7120

6820

11508

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD)

4388

7120

6820

11508

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.03

491

4.71

7.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

4388

7120

6820

11508

Class egy

Total

4388

7120

6820

11508

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.17

8.39

8.03

13.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.03

7.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4388

7120

6820

11508
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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