General information about company	
Scrip code	519367
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE213P01027
Name of the company	TRANSGLOBE FOODS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	24	24								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			ng Right curities (	s held in IX)	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository		total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of V Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of	
			held (IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	17571			17571	12.13	17571		17571	20.7	
(B)	Public	2353	127324			127324	87.87	67324		67324	79.3	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2354	144895			144895	100	84895		84895	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				12.13					17571			
(B)	Public				87.87					117591	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					135162	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	nareholdir	ng pattern of t	he Promot	er and Promoter Gr	oup			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			ng Right curities (	s held in IX)
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern	n of the Pron	noter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	17571			17571	12.13	17571		17571	20.7
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	17571			17571	12.13	17571		17571	20.7
(2)	Foreign	-		_				-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	17571			17571	12.13	17571		17571	20.7
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	m of the Pub	lic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	tic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	1)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	34			34	0.02	34		34	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	34			34	0.02	34		34	0.04
(3)	Central Governmen	t / State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions		•					0	-	_	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2283	97531			97531	67.31	37531		37531	44.21
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	18	538			538	0.37	538		538	0.63
(1)	Bodies Corporate	21	17713			17713	12.22	17713		17713	20.86
(m)	Any Other (specify)	30	11508			11508	7.94	11508		11508	13.56
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2352	127290			127290	87.85	67290		67290	79.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		2353	127324			127324	87.87	67324		67324	79.3
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	rn of the Nor	n Promoter- Non l	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2354	144895			144895	100	84895		84895	100
Total (A+B+C)		2354	144895			144895	100	84895		84895	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	սթ		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares ng Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)				12.13					17571			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				12.13					17571			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				12.13					17571			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0.02					34	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.02					34	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	18										
(g)				67.31					88273	0	0	0
(i)				0.37					63	0	0	0
(l)				12.22					17713	0	0	0
(m)				7.94					11508	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				87.85					117557	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				87.87					117591	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter	Non Put	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					135162			
Total (A+B+C )				100					135162			

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RICH AND RELISH ICE CREAM PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCR0219G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17571	17571
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17571	17571
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.13	12.13
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	17571	17571
Class eg:y		
Total	17571	17571
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.7	20.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.13	12.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17571	17571							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

Name of the probability of the prob			Bodies Corr	oorate		
sharedule of horder of the state horder of the state <b< th=""><th>Searial No.</th><th>1</th><th>2</th><th>3</th><th>4</th><th></th></b<>	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
No. of Tarly goad of NO for Any source of NO for Any source of A source of A source of A s	Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
up quigity all up quigity all pe quigity all tool (TM)of S543005570150016285NN, Of Phares 	PAN (II)	AAACJ5985A	AAACO8597K	AAJCS4465R	AAUCS6870K	Total
up equidyons all with one of the section of th	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6785	4380	3570	1550	16285
Indertying Receiptor (V)IndexIndexIndexIndexReconsult Receiptor (V)6785438055705506285Shark-duling as No forbul no. of Sof forbal no. of Sof forbal no. of Sof forbal no. of 	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
ledd (V) r (V) r (V) r (V) r (V) r (V) r (V) r (V) 	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Sol Team of So	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6785	4380	3570	1550	16285
Class eg: X     6785     4380     3570     1550     16285       Class eg: Y     F	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	3.02	2.46	1.07	11.24
Loss ogy     Image: Constant of the second of the	Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)			
Total $6785$ $4380$ $3570$ $1550$ $16225$ Total avers with of Total Noting rights $7.99$ $5.16$ $4.21$ $1.83$ $19.18$ No. Of Shares Underlying Dustanding scorverble $11.24$ $1.83$ $19.18$ No. of Shares Underlying Dustanding score $11.24$ $1.83$ $19.18$ No. of Shares Underlying Dustanding score $11.24$ $11.24$ $11.24$ No. of Shares Underlying Dustanding full score $1.07$ $11.24$ No. of Shares Underlying 	Class eg: X	6785	4380	3570	1550	16285
Total as a % of Total Vering right7.995.164.211.8319.18No. Of Shares Underlying Doutsnding ververible scorrectible Scorrectible Distancing rightImage rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Shares Underlying Doutsnding warmate (XI)Image rightImage rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Shares Underlying Doutsnding warmate (XI)Image rightImage rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Shares Underlying Doutsnding (a)Image rightImage rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Shares Doutsnding (a)Image rightImage rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Shares Doutsnding (a)Image rightImage rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Shares Doutsnding (a)Image rightImage rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Shares Distributing full conversion of (a)Image rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Shares (a)Image rightImage rightImage rightImage rightNo. of Of Conversion (a)Image rightImage rightImage right <t< td=""><td>Class eg:y</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	Class eg:y					
Total Voing rights7.995.164.211.8319.18No. Of Shares Underlying Dustanding scourities (X) $\begin{tabular}{lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll$	Total	6785	4380	3570	1550	16285
Underlying Doubstanding securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Doutstanding convertible (a)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Doutstanding (a)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)No. of Shares Outstanding (a)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Image: securities (X)Shareholding , as a (a)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Shareholding , as a (a)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Shareholding , as a (a)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Shareholding , as a (a)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Shareholding , as a (a)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Shareholding , as a (A)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Number of LocketImage: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Image: securities (S)Number of could share held in Image: shares held in 	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.99	5.16	4.21	1.83	19.18
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)Image: Securities and No. Of Shares 	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
Underlying Outstanding sourvertible securities and No. (a)Image: securities and No. 	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %3.022.461.0711.24Number of Locked to restrict (XII)11111Number of Locked to shares kell (b)11111No. (a)111111As a % of total 	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
No. (a)Image: Constraint of the constrain	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.68	3.02	2.46	1.07	11.24
As a % of total Shares held (b)Image: constraint of total Shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)Image: constraint of total form (XIV)Image: constraint of total form (XIV)Reason for not 	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
Shares held (b)Image: constraint of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)678543803570155016285Reason for not providing PANImage: constraint of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)Image: constraint of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)Image: constraint of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)Image: constraint of equity shares held in shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)Image: constraint of equity shares held in shares held	No. (a)					
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 6785 4380 3570 1550 16285   Reason for not providing PAN Reason for not providing PAN Image: Constraint of the second sec	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Reason for not providing PAN	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6785	4380	3570	1550	16285
providing PAN	Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares	Reason for not providing PAN					
	Sub-categorization	of shares				

## December2022.html

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUSTUFABHAI RASULBHAI BELIM	VIJAYA SARADHI GONDI	SUDHAKAR NEELAKANTA RAJU	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ATBPB5520E	BIVPS6853D	ALKPS2835A	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2756	2064	1644	6464						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2756	2064	1644	6464						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.42	1.13	4.46						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	2756	2064	1644	6464						
Class eg:y										
Total	2756	2064	1644	6464						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.25	2.43	1.94	7.61						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.42	1.13	4.46						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·		• 						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2756	2064	1644	6464						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under									

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No. Category	1 HUF	2 Firm	3 Firm					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			RUPESH JHA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			ACAFS1762K	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28	2	1	30				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4388	7120	6820	11508				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4388	7120	6820	11508				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.03	4.91	4.71	7.94				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)					
Class eg: X	4388	7120	6820	11508				
Class eg:y								
Total	4388	7120	6820	11508				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.17	8.39	8.03	13.56				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.03	4.91	4.71	7.94				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4388	7120	6820	11508				

December2022.html

Reason for not prov	iding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				